
RFP-14-311 Pre-Bid Workshop Attendees List February 13, 2015

Hearing Room Attendees
Name Company Name Email Address Phone Number

1 Hasna Khan Energy Systems hasnajkhan@gmail.com
2 Mark J. Berman Davis Energy Group mjberm@davisenergy.com (530) 753-1100 ext. 14
3 Richard J. Myhre BKi rmyhre@bki.com (510) 463-6109
4 Matt Trask Aspen Environmental Group mtrask@aspeneg.com (530) 419-0640
5 Olaf Bystrom DNV GL olaf.bystrom@dnvgl.com (510) 407-3576

WebEx Attendees
Name Company Name Email Address Phone Number

1 Kenny Croyle kcroyle@geiconsultants.com
2 Mardelle Moreno-Wilbur mmwilbur@davisenergy.com
3 Ryan Schmidt PxT Consulting ryan@pxtconsulting.com
4 Nancy Spring nancy.spring@dnvgl.com
5 Martin Vu mvu@rmsenergyconsulting.com
6 Judelson Enriquez (RMS) jenriquez@rmsenergyconsulting.com
7 George Nesbitt Environmental Design/Build george@houseisasystem.com
8 rob stevenson rob@stevenson.bz
9 Dick Bratcher dick.bratcher@dnvgl.com

10 Martin martin_vu@sbcglobal.net
11 Russ Neal russneal@ieee.org
12 Jonathan Burr jonathan.p.burr@leidos.com
13 Andy Brooks abrooks@aea.us.org
14 George 2 george@houseisasystem.com
15 Marco Sands marco.sands@sce.com
16 Warren Wang wwang@navigant.com
17 Anna LaRue Resource Refocus LLC anna@resourcerefocus.com
18 D. Lelic mlelic@quanta-technology.com
19 Judie Porter NORESCO jporter@noresco.com
20 Policy Solutions anne.policysolutions@gmail.com
21 Douglas Proudfoot dproudfoot@quanta-technology.com
22 Susan Hackwood hackwood@ccst.us
23 Michael Blonsky EMI Consulting mblonsky@emiconsulting.com
24 Carrie Brown carrie@resourcerefocus.com
25 Fred Wellington frederick.h.wellington@leidos.com
26 Shea Dibble shead@enpllc.com
27 Tom Jensen tjensen@icatalysts.org
28 Jeffrey Norman jeffrey.a.norman@leidos.com
29 Jian Ma jma@burnsmcd.com
30 Scott Haase scott.haase@nrel.gov
31 L Lutzenhiser llutz@pdx.edu
32 Reza Sobhani rsobhani@uci.edu
33 Asante kasante@geiconsultants.com
34 Rachel Fretz rfretz@quest-world.com
35 Brian Dupin bdupin@epri.com
36 Sherry Blair sherry@enernex.com
37 Cheryl Wynn EnergyWynn cheryl@energywynn.com (626) 773-8200
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